
 2023-2024 Langston University Assessment Committee

Area First Name Last Name Email Phone School/Division Department Dean/Department Head

Faculty Lindsay Davis dalin@langston.edu 405-466-3315 Arts and Sciences Physical Science Dr. Coleman, Interim Dean

Faculty Aliya Chaudry achaudry@langston.edu 405-466-3255 Physical Therapy Physical Therapy Dr. Pollard

Faculty Desmond Delk ddelk@langston.edu 405-466-2949 Education and Behavioral Sciences HPER Dr. Harris 

Faculty Kelly O'Bryan kelly.henderson@langston.edu 405-466-3242 Strategic Enrollment and Advising University College Mr. Heath Burge

Faculty Sandra Brown sandra.brown10@langston.edu 405-446-3023 Nursing and Health Professions Healthcare Admin Dr. Hunter

Faculty Jacquellyn Peery White peery.white@langston.edu 405-466-3456 Nursing and Health Professions Public Health Dr. Hunter

Faculty Arminder Kounsil askounsil@langston.edu 405-466-2271 Arts and Sciences Math Dr. Coleman, Interim Dean

Faculty Susan Mathew susan.mathew@langston.edu 405-466-3553 Education and Behavioral Sciences Psychology Dr. Harris 

Faculty Michael Hamilton michaeh@langston.edu 405-466-3471 School of Business Business Admin Dr. Whittaker, Interim Dean

Faculty Emisha Maytubby emisha.young@langston.edu 405-466-6156 SL Agriculture and Appl Sciences FCS Dr. Whittaker

Faculty Kanyand Matand matand@langston.edu 405-466-6131 SL Agriculture and Appl Sciences Agriculture Dr. Whittaker

Staff Emmanuel Sims emmanuel.sims@langston.edu 405-466-6046 Student Affairs Res Life and Housing Dean Joshua Busby

Staff Caitlin Corbett caitlin.corbett@langston.edu 405-466-3412 University Libraries Technical Services Dr. Harris 

Staff Fachaitte Kinslow fachaitte.kinslow@langston.edu 405-466-3630 President's Office Athletics AD Rodgers

Staff Sheilynda Stewart* sheilynda.stewart@langston.edu 405-466-3577 Academic Affairs
Assessment and 

Accreditation
Dr. Peterson, Interim VP

*Academic Affairs Liaison
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